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First Name
Roy Andrew
Jessica
Vicki
Mitchell
Natalie
Mitchell
Jessica

Leon
Bradley

Lisa
Stephanie
Vicki

Luke

Lisa

Roy Andrew
Roy Andrew
Jenny

Jumping at Sydney CDI

Jumping Accumulator Stakes

Saturday 9th April 2016

Surname
Inglis
Spence
Roycroft
Peulic
Mohr
Peulic
Spence
Carroll
Arnold-crooks
Cubitt
Mackillop
Roycroft
Brown
Cubitt
Inglis
Inglis
Sheppard

Horse Name

LICAVIV

FIORELLA 104
ADELINE DES HAYETTES
MAIJESTIC SUN

BUZZ BOY

CW CONQUEST
CLASIQUE ANDOR
DELISCH

KINNORDY GEORGINUS
AMARETTO MVNZ
YIRRKALA EXCLUSIVE
CONGO Z

MR TEMPTATION
CORRADINO

AGLORIA

BLACK MARLIN
ARMANDO

Points
65
61
55
51
47
43
43
41
38
25
25
25
23
23
19
17
Ret

Time
63.18
75.79
67.41
75.79
61.26
61.06
79.04
90.16
76.79
57.38
59.53
60.84
69.43
90.78
60.42
59.18
Ret

Prize Money
$1,000
$300
$200




